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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 17 @ OPEN (Spoon River Indoor
Meet @ IC)

Illinois College 2:30PM 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 24 @ Cancelled- Athens Jr/Sr HS Athens H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 27 BOYS ONLY W/ Brown

County, Virginia, Routt, &
Havana

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 31 GIRLS ONLY W/ Routt,
Havana, West Central,
Virginia, R-ville, & Brown
County

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Rushville-Industry High
School

Rushville H.S. 2:50PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ Metamora High School
(Metamora INV.)

Metamora H.S. 7:15AM 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 14 @ Lewistown High School
(Freshmen/Sophomore
Invitational)

Lewistown H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 17 @ Lewistown High School
(Lewistown Levingston INV.)

Lewistown H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 24 South Fulton, West
Hancock, Meredosia,
Virginia, Porta, Barry
Western, & Greenfield

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 26 @ Rushville-Industry High
School (Rob Garcia Invite)

Rushville H.S. 9:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 29 Senior Night w/ New Berlin,
Meredosia, BC, Springfield
Lutheran, Barry Western, &
ISD/Westfair

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Friday May. 02 @ Williamsville High School
(Williamsville Invite)

Williamsville H.S. 2:00PM 4:00PM

Monday May. 05 Tiger Relays (w/CP, Gview,
Havana, IW, LVC, Payson, P.
Hill, S. Fulton, Mendon,
Lutheran, S. County)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 06 Tiger Relays (Rain Date) Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Friday May. 09 @ OPEN (West Central
Conference Meet)

Rushville H.S. 2:30PM 4:00PM

Saturday May. 10 @ OPEN (West Central
Conference Meet (Rain
Date))

Rushville H.S. 8:45AM 10:00AM

Wednesday May. 14 @ OPEN (Girls Sectionals) TBA  TBA
Thursday May. 15 @ OPEN (Girls Sectionals) TBA  TBA
Friday May. 16 @ OPEN (Girls Sectionals) TBA  TBA
Wednesday May. 21 @ OPEN (Boys Sectionals) TBA  TBA
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Thursday May. 22 @ OPEN (Boys Sectionals) TBA  TBA
Friday May. 23 @ OPEN (Boys Sectionals) TBA  TBA
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